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4

6,
5
9

7,
1
4

6,
4
2

6,
9
1

8,
5
7

8,
1
2

8,
2
3

8,
4
3

9,
0
9

9,8
2

10,
97

9,
8
0

9,
5
9

1
0,
4
9

1
0,
9
6

1
0,
8
8

1
2,
1
0



2006
5

Soraluze-
Placencia de las
Armas

1
6,
5
7

1
7,
6
8

1
7,
4
9

1
7,
5
0

1
6,
9
2

1
7,
7
6

1
7,
3
5

1
8,
2
6

1
6,
6
7

1
8,
0
6

1
8,
1
0

1
9,
4
0

1
7,
6
5

1
7,
2
4

1
9,
5
7

1
8,
5
3

1
8,
6
1

18,
51

20,
22

2
1,
1
5

2
2,
1
8

2
3,
0
5

2
3,
2
3

2
2,
9
7

2
4,
5
3

4807
6 Sukarrieta

6,
2
5

5,
2
6

5,
5
6

6,
2
5

6,
6
7

5,
0
0

5,
2
6

4,
3
5

4,
0
0

4,
3
5

5,
2
6

6,
2
5

4,
7
6

4,
7
6

4,
7
6

8,
3
3

3,
7
0

4,0
0

3,7
0

4,
1
7

4,
3
5

4,
1
7

3,
7
0

4,
1
7

3,
7
0

2007
1 Tolosa

5,
5
3

6,
0
5

6,
3
5

6,
3
0

6,
2
5

6,
4
6

6,
6
1

6,
8
2

6,
5
8

6,
4
5

6,
4
4

6,
6
5

6,
4
2

6,
9
7

7,
1
9

6,
7
0

6,
5
3

6,7
0

7,0
4

7,
4
8

8,
2
1

8,
1
8

8,
4
3

8,
5
9

9,
0
8

4808
7 Trucios-Turtzioz

2,
2
7

4,
3
5

4,
1
7

3,
9
2

4,
0
0

4,
0
0

3,
6
4

3,
5
1

3,
3
3

3,
0
3

3,
3
9

3,
3
3

3,
7
0

5,
4
1

8,
1
1

1
0,
2
6

8,
1
1

7,6
9

4,5
5

6,
8
2

5,
1
3

7,
8
9

7,
6
9

7,
6
9

9,
5
2

4808
8 Ubide

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

6,
6
7

7,
1
4

6,
2
5

7,
1
4

6,
6
7

6,
2
5

7,
1
4

7,
1
4

7,
6
9

7,
1
4

0,
0
0

-
1.2
34,
56

-
1.2
34,
56

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

1
0,
0
0

4806
5 Ugao-Miraballes

6,
6
2

6,
7
2

5,
4
9

5,
3
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6
9

6,
1
9

6,
2
7

7,
4
7

6,
8
2

7,
1
7

8,
6
1

9,
2
7

9,
7
3

1
0,
7
9

1
1,
4
6

1
1,
3
3

9,
2
4

9,8
4
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63

1
0,
8
5

1
0,
7
7

8,
7
8

9,
2
2

1
0,
0
7

1
1,
0
3
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9 Urduliz

9,
2
8

9,
3
6

8,
6
8

9,
3
2
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3
7
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9
6
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1
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9
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7
6
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1,
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6
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4
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1
4
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1,
3
4
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87

13,
20
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7
6
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7
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3

9,
8
6
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2
1

8,
1
6
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4 Urduña/Orduña
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5
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2
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3
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9
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4
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9,
9
6
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1
6
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5
5
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3
2

0105
4 Urkabustaiz

9,
1
7

9,
6
8

1
1,
5
9

9,
4
9

8,
8
9

9,
6
0

9,
0
2

8,
8
0

8,
2
6
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9
3

9,
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9
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4
0
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0,
4
3

1
2,
6
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4,
2
9
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2,
6
8

1
4,
0
8

15,
94
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1
2
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6
2
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8
7
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5,
2
5

1
6,
0
7

1
4,
5
5
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2 Urnieta
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8
5
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2,
2
2
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8
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4
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48
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3
7
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4,
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4,
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0
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7 Urretxu
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3
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1
2

4891
6 Usansolo

6,
8
4

6,
7
0

6,
7
4

6,
6
5

6,
6
2

6,
7
4

6,
6
1
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7
2

6,
6
9

7,
1
8

7,
2
2

7,
8
7
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1
8

7,
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3 Usurbil
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3,
1
1

12,
69

13,
18
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2,
9
9

1
4,
0
9

1
4,
0
7

1
4,
5
4

1
4,
5
4

1
6,
3
0

0105
5

Valdegovía/Gaub
ea

3,
5
7

3,
2
8

2,
5
6

3,
2
5

4,
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2

4,
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9

4,
7
2
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7
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3
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1
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1
7

7,
5
0
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7
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4
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7,
1
4

7,5
9

9,5
9

1
1,
4
3
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1,
5
9

1
0,
7
7

1
2,
5
0

1
1,
1
1

1
2,
9
0

4808
0

Valle de Trápaga-
Trapagaran

1
1,
0
9
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0,
9
4
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5
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3
7

1
1,
1
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1,
6
8

1
2,
0
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1,
9
3

1
1,
9
4

1
2,
1
4

1
1,
9
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1
2,
3
8

1
2,
6
1

1
2,
7
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3,
0
4

1
2,
5
7

13,
01

13,
58

1
3,
6
8

1
4,
1
1

1
4,
1
0

1
4,
2
6

1
3,
6
5

1
3,
4
1



2007
5 Villabona

7,
6
2

7,
9
1

7,
1
0

7,
9
8

7,
7
8

6,
8
8

6,
9
2

7,
4
1

7,
0
7

6,
5
8

7,
2
0

6,
8
2

7,
0
4

8,
6
0

8,
4
1

6,
8
5

7,
3
4

7,6
3

8,0
3

7,
6
2

8,
3
7

8,
6
1

9,
6
2

9,
6
9

1
0,
5
6

0105
7

Villabuena de
Álava/Eskuernag
a

3
9,
3
3

3
6,
7
8

3
9,
3
3

3
9,
5
8

3
9,
0
0

3
9,
2
2

3
8,
2
4

3
8,
3
8

4
4,
0
9

4
6,
5
9

4
4,
9
4

4
3,
3
0

4
2,
5
3

6
3,
7
9

6
9,
3
5

6
9,
1
2

7
0,
4
2

70,
42

72,
22

7
5,
3
6

7
4,
2
9

7
2,
8
6

7
5,
7
6

7
5,
3
6

7
5,
7
1

0105
9 Vitoria-Gasteiz

5,
8
2

5,
8
1

5,
8
2

5,
8
3

5,
9
0

5,
8
3

5,
9
0

5,
8
2

5,
8
8

6,
0
2

6,
1
4

6,
1
8

6,
2
9

6,
3
4

6,
3
3

6,
1
5

6,
2
3

6,4
9

6,7
5

6,
9
0

7,
2
8

7,
4
3

7,
4
2

7,
4
2

7,
3
7

0106
0 Yécora/Iekora

1
1,
1
1

1
2,
7
3

1
2,
5
0

1
4,
0
4

1
1,
5
9

1
0,
4
5

1
0,
7
7

1
0,
9
4

1
1,
6
7

1
3,
7
3

1
5,
0
9

1
4,
2
9

1
4,
8
1

3
7,
5
0

3
4,
7
8

3
6,
3
6

3
7,
5
0

39,
13

45,
00

4
5,
0
0

4
7,
3
7

4
0,
9
1

4
0,
9
1

4
2,
8
6

5
2,
6
3

4809
5 Zaldibar

2
7,
2
7

2
3,
9
4

2
3,
9
4

2
4,
7
7

2
7,
9
8

2
9,
8
2

3
0,
4
1

3
1,
5
6

3
1,
7
0

3
1,
5
1

3
2,
4
3

3
3,
0
3

3
3,
7
7

3
6,
2
5

3
5,
3
4

3
5,
1
1

3
5,
6
6

36,
55

36,
75

3
7,
5
0

3
4,
1
6

3
4,
0
2

3
3,
7
5

3
3,
8
8

3
8,
5
2

2007
8 Zaldibia

7,
8
3

8,
3
3

7,
8
9

7,
6
3

7,
8
9

7,
3
2

7,
1
4

7,
3
8

6,
4
0

6,
1
1

6,
7
2

7,
0
4

8,
5
7

1
1,
1
1

1
1,
3
8

1
3,
6
0

1
3,
4
9

14,
78

16,
36

1
6,
6
7

1
6,
6
7

1
6,
6
7

1
6,
1
0

1
5,
3
2

1
5,
6
0

0106
1 Zalduondo

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

5,
5
6

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

0,
0
0

6,
6
7

7,
1
4

1
4,
2
9

21,
43

20,
00

8,
3
3

9,
0
9

9,
0
9

9,
0
9

8,
3
3

8,
3
3

4809
6 Zalla

4,
9
1

5,
0
5

4,
8
4

4,
9
8

5,
4
3

5,
8
0

5,
1
2

4,
9
3

4,
9
8

5,
2
3

5,
6
3

5,
0
3

5,
2
9

6,
2
8

6,
4
3

6,
5
6

6,
2
5

7,0
6

6,8
2

7,
3
6

7,
7
5

8,
2
0

9,
3
1

9,
9
7

1
0,
6
3

0106
2 Zambrana

7,
6
9

6,
6
7

5,
8
8

9,
0
9

8,
8
2

9,
3
8

1
0,
0
0

1
0,
7
1

1
0,
7
1

1
2,
0
0

7,
4
1

3,
8
5

7,
6
9

1
4,
2
9

1
7,
3
9

1
8,
1
8

1
8,
1
8

13,
64

13,
64

1
3,
0
4

1
2,
5
0

1
4,
2
9

1
4,
2
9

1
4,
2
9

1
2,
5
0

4890
5 Zamudio

2
1,
0
0

2
0,
4
8

2
0,
7
1

2
1,
5
6

2
1,
9
3

2
1,
5
9

2
2,
5
2

2
2,
7
8

2
3,
1
9

2
3,
4
6

2
4,
3
0

2
3,
1
2

2
3,
4
6

2
3,
8
0

2
3,
2
6

2
2,
2
1

2
2,
0
0

23,
59

24,
65

2
4,
9
1

2
5,
8
4

2
5,
3
6

2
5,
9
8

2
6,
8
8

2
8,
4
0

4809
7 Zaratamo

2
1,
2
0

2
1,
2
4

1
9,
5
8
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8,
8
5

1
9,
6
7

1
9,
0
2

2
0,
7
9

1
9,
6
7

1
9,
7
7

2
0,
0
0

2
0,
1
1

2
0,
9
4

2
4,
1
0

2
5,
8
7

2
5,
2
4

2
6,
1
5

2
5,
7
8

26,
39

26,
79

2
5,
6
0

2
4,
8
8

2
6,
7
7

2
7,
7
5

2
8,
4
2

2
8,
5
7

2007
9 Zarautz

6,
6
8

7,
1
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4
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4
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5
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1,
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5
4

4802
4 Zeanuri

5,
3
2

7,
3
7

8,
2
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7
3
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3
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6
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7
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5 Zeberio
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4
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5
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5 Zegama
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6
8



2002
6 Zerain
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3 Zierbena
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8 Zigoitia
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